
32. International Competition 2009

Wigan, 06.-07.11.2009

Age Group

Minis
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

34kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Reece McLean Milngavie
0:55

02
VT 3:0

53 LL
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 2

2 Adam Atcha Bolton OWC
VT 5:1

51 LL
VT 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1

3 Jack Naylor Wigan & Leigh
LL

0:40

01
0:22

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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